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• 	 Plywood Construction with Laminated Exterior
• 	 Red Recessed, Pad-Lockable, Twist Latches
• 	 Heavy-Duty Commercial Grade Hardware
• 	 Reinforced Ball Corners
• 	 Available with Either Diced Foam or Padded Interior  
	 with Lift-Out Tray.

G-TOUR CARRY-ON
FLIGHT STYLE CARRY-ON CASES

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

G-TOURCARRYONPL 14” x 11” x 4” (Aux)15” x 11.13” x 1.50” Foam With Lift-Out Tray

G-TOUR 12x17 17” x 12” x 7.5” Diced Foam

• 	 9mm Plywood Construction with Laminated Exterior
• 	 Red Recessed Twist Latches
• 	 Heavy-Duty Commercial Grade Plated Hardware  
	 and Reinforced Ball Corners
• 	 Truck Pack Trunk with Hinged Lid and Grey Carpet Interior
• 	 Recessed Dishes on Top of Case Allow Stackability
• 	 4 Casters, 2 Locking

G-TOUR TRUCK PACK
FLIGHT STYLE TRUCK PACK TRUNKS

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

G-TOURTRK3022HS 28.25” x 20.75” x 20.75” Empty Shell

G-TOURTRK4530HS 43.25” x 28.25” x 28.25” Empty Shell

G-TOURTRK302212 27.5” x 19.50” x 17.50” Tray & Divider System

G-TOURTRK453012 42.75” x 28” x 25” Tray & Divider System

Two Plywood Dividers Compartmentalize the 
Interior of the Case

Red Recessed Twist Latches
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• 	Rotationally Molded Polyethylene Utility Case
• 	Built-In Pressure Release Valve
• 	Stackable Design
• 	Recessed Wheels
• 	Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Hardware
• 	4 Recessed Spring Loaded Handles
• 	5 Recessed Twist Latches; Center Latch is Pad Lockable
• 	Lid Depth 3”, Base Depth 8”
• 	Made in the USA

ROTO SERIES
ROTATIONALLY MOLDED UTILITY CASES

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

GXR-2819-0803 28” x 19” x 11” Empty Shell

GXR-3219-1603 32” x 19” x 19” Empty Shell

GXR-4517-0803 45” x 17” x 11” Empty Shell

GXR-4517-1503 45” x 17” x 18” Empty Shell

GXR-5517-0803 55” x 17” x 11” Empty Shell

GXR-5517-1503 55” x 17” x 18” Empty Shell

Built-In Pressure Release Valve

4 Recessed spring loaded handles
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The popular Titan series from Gator Cases provides 
unmatched protection for a variety of equipment. These 
injection molded cases feature Gator’s UltraGuard 
Technology, providing top notch protection with heavy-duty 
impact resistance and a water and dust proof seal. Each Titan 
case is certified with IP 67 and MIL-STD-810F Immersion tests 
which means this case can endure the harshest of elements.

The outer shell is constructed of a tough impact-proof 
lightweight NK-7™ resin material and comes with an ATA-300 
flight safe rating. Each case secures with the unique easy 
release Powerclaw™ latching system and features a soft-grip 
carry handle. With a variety of sizes available, The Titan series 
is the ideal choice for any application. Utilize the empty shell 
version, adjustable divider system models or simply use the 
optional pluck and pull diced foam to create a custom fit for 
your equipment.

• 	 Water and Dust Proof with IP 67 Certification
• 	 ATA-300 Flight Safe Rating
• 	 Impact Proof Lightweight NK-7™ Resin
• 	 Easy Release Powerclaw™ Latching System
• 	 Soft Grip Comfort Handle
• 	 Pad Lockable
• 	 Optional Pluck and Pull Layered Diced Foam Inserts Available
• 	 Select Models Available with Adjustable Divider Inserts
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MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

GU-0705-03-WPNF 7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1” Empty Shell

GU-0806-03-WPNF 8.4” x 6” x 3.7” Empty Shell

GU-0907-05-WPNF 9.4” x 7.4” x 5.5” Empty Shell

GU-1309-03-WPNF 13.2” x 9.2” x 3.8” Empty Shell

GU-1309-06-WPNF 13.8” x 9.3” x 6.2” Empty Shell

GU-1510-06-WPNF 15” x 10.5” x 6.2” Empty Shell

GU-1711-06-WPNF 17” x 11.8” x 6.4” Empty Shell

GU-1813-06-WPNF 18” x 13” x 6.9” Empty Shell

GU-2011-07-WPNF 20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5” Empty Shell

GU-2014-08-WPNF 20” x 14” x 8” Empty Shell

GU-2015-10-WPNF 20.5” x 15.3” x 10.1” Empty Shell

GU-2217-08-WPNF 22” x 17” x 8.2” Empty Shell

GU-2217-13-WPNF 22” x 17” x 12.9” Empty Shell

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

GU-0705-03-WPDF 7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1” Diced Foam

GU-0806-03-WPDF 8.4” x 6” x 3.7” Diced Foam

GU-0907-05-WPDF 9.4” x 7.4” x 5.5” Diced Foam

GU-1309-03-WPDF 13.2” x 9.2” x 3.8” Diced Foam

GU-1309-06-WPDF 13.8” x 9.3” x 6.2” Diced Foam

GU-1510-06-WPDF 15” x 10.5” x 6.2” Diced Foam

GU-1711-06-WPDF 17” x 11.8” x 6.4” Diced Foam

GU-1813-06-WPDF 18” x 13” x 6.9” Diced Foam

GU-2011-07-WPDF 20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5” Diced Foam

GU-2014-08-WPDF 20” x 14” x 8” Diced Foam

GU-2015-10-WPDF 20.5” x 15.3” x 10.1” Diced Foam

GU-2217-08-WPDF 22” x 17” x 8.2” Diced Foam

GU-2217-13-WPDF 22” x 17” x 12.9” Diced Foam

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

GU-0907-05-WPDV 9.4” x 7.4” x 5.5” Divider Insert 

GU-1309-06-WPDV 13.8” x 9.3” x 6.2” Divider Insert

GU-1510-06-WPDV 15” x 10.5” x 6.2” Divider Insert

GU-1711-06-WPDV 17” x 11.8” x 6.4” Divider Insert

GU-1813-06-WPDV 18” x 13” x 6.9” Divider Insert

GU-2011-07-WPDV 20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5” Divider Insert

GU-2014-08-WPDV 20” x 14” x 8” Divider Insert

GU-2217-08-WPDV 22” x 17” x 8.2” Divider Insert

DIVIDER INSERT INTERIOR

DICED FOAM INTERIOR

EMPTY CAVITY INTERIOR
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Protechtor Cases’ Classic Series provides strength, 
durability and simplicity. The rotational molding 
process gives added strength and durability to case 
corners and provides water resistance that non-roto 
molded cases can’t match. Custom depths and colors 
are available.  All Protechtor Cases come with a 
limited, lifetime warranty against cracking.

Small, medium and large cases are available for any 
type of equipment and come with a variety of wheel 
packages for easy transportation in almost every 
vehicle.

• 	 Recognized as the Industry Standard Rotationally 
	 Molded Cases
• 	 Provides Strength, Durability, and Simplicity
• 	 The Rotational Molding Process Gives Added Strength 
	 and Durability to Case Corners and Provides Water 
	 Resistance that Non-Roto Molded Cases Can’t Match
• 	 Custom Depths and Colors are Available
• 	 Comes With a Limited, Lifetime Warranty Against Cracking
• 	 (2) Heavy-Duty Casters

PROTECHTOR SERIES
HARDWARE / UTILITY CASES

Email info@gatorcases.com to find out how 
to order these cases in your depth size

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLE

GP-PC300 45” x 19” x 12” Empty Shell

GP-PC301W 30” x 24” x 16” Empty Shell

GP-PC303 29” x 17” x 17” Empty Shell

GP-PC304 36” x 16”x 12” Empty Shell

GP-PC304UC 36” x 16” x 7” Empty Shell

GP-PC304W 36” x 16” x 12” Empty Shell

GP-PC304W-4 36” x 16” x 12” Empty Shell

GP-PC304WU 36” x 16” x 12” Empty Shell

GP-PC308 30” x 12” x 14” Empty Shell

GP-PC308RW 30” x 12” x 14” Empty Shell

GP-PC308U 30” x 7” x 14” Empty Shell

GP-PC308URW 30” x 7” x 14” Empty Shell

GP-PC308UW 30” x 7” x 14” Empty Shell

GP-PC308W 30” x 12” x 14” Empty Shell

GP-PC311 50” x 18” x 10” Empty Shell

GP-PC314 25” x 12” x 10” Empty Shell

GP-PC400A 45” x 16” x 7” Empty Shell

GP-PC400AW 45” x 16” x 7” Empty Shell

GP-TRAP-3614-16 36” x 14” x 16” Empty Shell
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Heavy-Duty Web Straps With Quick Release 
Buckles Secure the Lid

Recessed Commercial Grade Wheels
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Gator’s TSA cases are ideal for air travel and have 
been updated with new and improved hardware 
and TSA approved locking latches. With a military 
grade molded polyethylene plastic outer shell, the 
TSA Cases provide top notch protection and are 
significantly lighter than traditional wooden flight 
cases. The uninterrupted black aluminum valance 
not only gives these cases a stealth look, but provide 
additional strength to the overall frame. Surface 
mounted TSA latches now feature an improved latch 
housing for impact diversion and sport a sleek black 
matte finish with red release trigger. Move large 
and bulky items with ease using the spring loaded 
handles and recessed wheels (wheels not included 
on 49-note model).

• 	 Nearly Indestructible Polyethylene Construction
• 	 Unique Wedge and Block Design for Interior Customization
• 	 Two TSA Locking Latches with Impact Diversion Dishes
• 	 200lb Recessed In-Line Wheel Weight Capacity
• 	 Two Rubber Gripped Handles with 130lb Weight Capacity
• 	 Solid Aluminum Valance with Black Powder Coated Finish

TSA SERIES
TSA APPROVED HARD-SHELL CASES

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLES

GTSA-UTLDF-111605 11” x 16” x 5” Diced Foam

GTSA-UTLDF-191907 19” x 19” x 7” Diced Foam

GTSA-UTLDF-222508 22” x 25” x 8” Diced Foam

GTSA-UTL203008 20” x 30” x 8” Empty Shell

GTSA-UTLPLT1813 18” x 13” x 7” 2 Removable Tool Pallets

GTSA-KEY49 36.5” x 12.5” x 4” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY61 44” x 17.38” x 6” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY76 51.5” x 18” x 5.5” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY76D 51.25” x 20” x 8” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY88 59” x 19” x 6.63” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY88D 59” x 19” x 7” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY88SL 54” x 15” x 6” Included Blocks & Straps

GTSA-KEY88SLXL 57” x 15” x 6” Included Blocks & Straps

TSA Locking Latches Ergo-Grip Comfort Handle
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Gator Cases Lightweight Series cases blend the durability of a hard case with the light weight of a soft bag. Each case features 
a rugged Nylon outer shell with a large zippered pocket providing plenty of storage for cables and accessories. The interior is 
lined with a carpet lined soft foam and includes padded security straps to fully protect your equipment from unwanted scratches 
and dents during transport. Taking your gear on the road is no problem with the smooth glide wheels and tow handle. The 
Lightweight GK Cases are available in several sizes.

• 	 Rugged Nylon Construction with Polyethylene 
  	 Reinforced Frame
• 	 Lined Interior with Soft Tricot Foam
• 	 Fully Adjustable Padded Internal Straps
• 	 Large External Accessory Compartment
• 	 Built-In Wheels and Tow-Handle
• 	 Skid-Bars Protect from Wear and Tear

GK SERIES
LIGHTWEIGHT CASES

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLES

GK-49 38” x 15” x 5.5” Tricot Foam

GK-61 43” x 17.5” x 6.5” Tricot Foam

GK-61-SLIM 41.5” x 12.5” x 5” Tricot Foam

GK-76 51.5” x 18” x 6.25” Tricot Foam

GK-76-SLIM 51” x 12.5” x 5” Tricot Foam

GK-88 57.5” x 18” x 6” Tricot Foam

GK-88 SLIM 54” x 15” x 6” Tricot Foam

GK-88 SLXL 59” x 15” x 6” Tricot Foam

GK-88 XL 59” x 18” x 6” Tricot Foam

GK-LT25W 25” x 12” x 3” Tricot Foam

Secure Handle WrapHeavy-Duty Zippers
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• 	Cargo Case with Separate Lift-Out Tray
• 	Retractable Pull-Out Handle and Wheels
• 	Large Exterior Storage Pocket
• 	Nylon Over Plywood Construction
• 	Reinforced Side Lift Handles

CABLE CADDIES
LIGHTWEIGHT ROLLING CARGO CASES

• 	 Built-In Adjustable Divider System
• 	 25mm Padded Tricot Interior
• 	 Two Nylon Secure-Wrap Carry Handles
• 	 Padded, Removable, Adjustable Shoulder Strap
• 	 Available With or Without Wheels

MERCH/UTILITY BAGS
LIGHTWEIGHT MERCHANDISE/UTILITY BAGS

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLES

GP-EKT2816-BW 28” x 16” x 16” Interior Dividers

GP-EKIT3616-B 36” x 16” x 16” Interior Dividers

GP-EKIT3616-BW 36” x 16” x 16” Interior Dividers

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLES

GX-20 20.5” x 13.75” x 13.13” Lift-out Storage Tray

GX-22 30” x 24” x 12” Lift-out Storage Tray

Large Wheels Provides 
Great Mobility

Available With or Without Wheels
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• 	 Durable Nylon Construction
• 	 Interior Foam Protection with Synthetic Fur Lining
• 	 Comfortable Carry Handles and Shoulder Strap
• 	 Large Exterior Accessory Pocket
• 	 GP-40 Model Includes Adjustable Hook and Loop Interior 
	 Divider System

GP LIGHTWEIGHT BAGS
LIGHTWEIGHT CASES

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLES

GP-40 19” x 12.5” x 12.5” Adjustable Divider System

GP-66 18” x 10” x 7” Empty

Gator Cases new series of lightweight EVA molded cases 
feature an open-cavity design for transporting virtually 
anything that fits. Offered in (4) sizes, the GU-EVA series 
will provide simple and secure storage for any equipment, 
electronics, cables and accessories. Each case features 
a lightweight, rigid EVA molded frame to protect from 
unwanted dings and dents during transport. The zippered 
interior compartment is lined with convoluted foam 
providing a soft cushion no matter what you are hauling. 
In addition to the Nylon reinforced top carry handles, a 
convenient adjustable shoulder strap is also included. 
The GU-EVA series sports a classy look with an all-black 
exterior and small rubberized gator logo.

EVA SERIES
LIGHTWEIGHT CASES

MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* INTERIOR STYLES

GU-EVA-2314-3 23.3” x 14” x 3.5” Empty

GU-EVA-3519-3 35.9” x 18.9” x 3.9” Empty

GU-EVA-1813-3 18.5” x 13.34” x 3.3” Empty

GU-EVA-2816-4 28.2” x 16.3” x 4” Empty

• 	 Lightweight Construction with Reinforced EVA Exterior Shell
• 	 Interior Lined With Convoluted Foam Padding
• 	 Adjustable and Removable Padded Shoulder Strap
• 	 Reinforced Nylon Carry Handle
• 	 Rubberized Grey Gator Logo and Model Name Badge
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PG MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS* WEIGHT* INTERIOR STYLE ROLLING

G-TOUR PRODUCTS

1 G-TOURCARRYONPL 14” x 11” x 4” (Aux)15” x 11.13” x 1.50” 21.22” x 13.98” x 9.21” 20 lbs Foam With Lift-Out Tray Yes

1 G-TOUR 12x17 17” x 12” x 7.5” 20.08” x 15.55” x 11.02” 27 lbs Diced Foam Yes

1 G-TOURTRK3022HS 28.25” x 20.75” x 20.75” 29.38” x 22” x 21.88” 63 lbs Empty Shell Yes

1 G-TOURTRK4530HS 43.25” x 28.25” x 28.25” 44.38” x 30” x 29.50” 88 lbs Empty Shell Yes

1 G-TOURTRK302212 27.5” x 19.50” x 17.50” 30” x 22” x 22” 70 lbs Tray & Divider System Yes

1 G-TOURTRK453012 42.75” x 28” x 25” 45” x 30” x 30” 95 lbs Tray & Divider System Yes

HEAVY-DUTY ROTO MOLDED CASES

2 GXR-2819-0803 28” x 19” x 11” 31” x 22” x 14” 27 lbs Empty Shell Yes

2 GXR-3219-1603 32” x 19” x 19” 35” x 22” x 22” 32 lbs Empty Shell Yes

2 GXR-4517-0803 45” x 17” x 11” 48” x 20”x 14” 34 lbs Empty Shell Yes

2 GXR-4517-1503 45” x 17” x 18” 48” x 20” x 21” 37 lbs Empty Shell Yes

2 GXR-5517-0803 55” x 17” x 11” 55” x 20” x 14 38 lbs Empty Shell Yes

2 GXR-5517-1503 55” x 17” x 18” 58” x 20” x 21” 41 lbs Empty Shell Yes

TITAN SERIES CASES

4 GU-0907-05-WPDV 9.4” x 7.4” x 5.5” 12.5” x 10.10” x 6” 4 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-1309-06-WPDV 13.8” x 9.3” x 6.2” 15.4” x 12.10” x 6.8” 4.4 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-1510-06-WPDV 15” x 10.5” x 6.2” 16.7” x 13.4” x 6.8” 5.8 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-1711-06-WPDV 17” x 11.8” x 6.4” 18.7” x 14.8” x 7” 7 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-1813-06-WPDV 18” x 13” x 6.9” 19.8” x 16” x 7.6” 8 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-2011-07-WPDV 20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5” 22” x 14” x 9” 11 lbs Divider Insert Yes

4 GU-2014-08-WPDV 20” x 14” x 8” 21.70” x 16.9” x 8.5” 9.5 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-2217-08-WPDV 22” x 17” x 8.2” 25.10” x 19.90” x 8.8” 11 lbs Divider Insert No

4 GU-0705-03-WPDF 7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1” 9.10” x 6.8” x 3.8” 2 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-0806-03-WPDF 8.4” x 6” x 3.7” 10.2” x 7.9” x 4.5” 2.3 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-0907-05-WPDF 9.4” x 7.4” x 5.5” 12.5” x 10.1” x 6” 4 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-1309-03-WPDF 13.2” x 9.2” x 3.8” 14.3” x 11.1” x 4.7” 3.5 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-1309-06-WPDF 13.8” x 9.3” x 6.2” 15.4” x 12.1” x 6.8” 4.4 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-1510-06-WPDF 15” x 10.5” x 6.2” 16.7” x 13.4” x 6.8” 5.8 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-1711-06-WPDF 17” x 11.8” x 6.4” 18.7” x 14.8” x 7” 7 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-1813-06-WPDF 18” x 13” x 6.9” 19.8” x 16” x 7.6” 8 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-2011-07-WPDF 20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5” 22” x 14” x 9” 11 lbs Diced Foam Yes

4 GU-2014-08-WPDF 20” x 14” x 8” 21.7” x 16.9” x 8.5” 9.5 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-2015-10-WPDF 20.5” x 15.3” x 10.1” 22.8” x 18.3” x 11.7” 17 lbs Diced Foam Yes

4 GU-2217-08-WPDF 22” x 17” x 8.2” 25.1” x 19.9” x 8.8” 11 lbs Diced Foam No

4 GU-2217-13-WPDF 22” x 17” x 12.9” 25.4” x 20” x 14.5” 21 lbs Diced Foam Yes

UTILITY PRODUCT 
OFFERING CHART

Find the right Utility solution by using the chart below.

*Measurements are for reference only and are subject to change, please check www.gatorcases.com for updated information.
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PG MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS* WEIGHT* INTERIOR STYLE ROLLING

TITAN SERIES CASES

4 GU-0705-03-WPNF 7.4” x 4.9” x 3.1” 9.1” x 6.8” x 3.8” 1.3 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-0806-03-WPNF 8.4” x 6” x 3.7” 10.2” x 7.9” x 4.5” 1.6 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-0907-05-WPNF 9.4” x 7.4” x 5.5” 12.5” x 10.1” x 6” 3.3 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-1309-03-WPNF 13.2” x 9.2” x 3.8” 15.4” x 12.1” x 6.8” 2.9 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-1309-06-WPNF 13.8” x 9.3” x 6.2” 15.4” x 12.1” x 6.8” 4.4 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-1510-06-WPNF 15” x 10.5” x 6.2” 16.7” x 13.4” x 6.8” 5.1 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-1711-06-WPNF 17” x 11.8” x 6.4” 18.7” x 14.8” x 7” 6.2 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-1813-06-WPNF 18” x 13” x 6.9” 19.8” x 16” x 7.6” 7.1 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-2011-07-WPNF 20.5” x 11.3” x 7.5” 22” x 14” x 9” 10.8 lbs Empty Shell Yes

4 GU-2014-08-WPNF 20” x 14” x 8” 21.7” x 16.9” x 8.5” 8.4 lbs Empty Shell No

4 GU-2015-10-WPNF 20.5” x 15.3” x 10.1” 22.8” x 18.3” x 11.7” 15.1 lbs Empty Shell Yes

PROTECHTOR SERIES CASES

6 GP-PC300 45” x 19” x 12” 48” x 22” x 17” 35 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC301W 30” x 24” x 16” 30” x 28” x 22” 28 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC303 29” x 17” x 17” 29” x 18” x 18” 20 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC304 36” x 16”x 12” 37” x 17” x 16” 24 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC304UC 36” x 16” x 7” 37” x 17” x 16” 24 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC304W 36” x 16” x 12” 37” x 17” x 16” 24 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC304W-4 36” x 16” x 12” 37” x 17” x 16” 24 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC304WU 36” x 16” x 12” 37” x 17” x 16” 24 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC308 30” x 12” x 14” 31” x 15.5” x 15.5” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC308RW 30” x 12” x 14” 31” x 15.5” x 15.5” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC308U 30” x 7” x 14” 31” x 15.5” x 15.5” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC308URW 30” x 7” x 14” 31” x 15.5” x 15.5” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC308UW 30” x 7” x 14” 31” x 15.5” x 15.5” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC308W 30” x 12” x 14” 31” x 15.5” x 15.5” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC311 50” x 18” x 10” 51” x 22” x 12” 28 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC314 25” x 12” x 10” 27” x 23” x 11” 15 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC400A 45” x 16” x 7” 22” x 17” x 48” 20 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-PC400AW 45” x 16” x 7” 22” x 17” x 48” 20 lbs Empty Shell Yes

6 GP-TRAP-3614-16 36” x 14” x 16” 42” x 19” x 19” 38 lbs Empty Shell Yes

GTSA SERIES

7 GTSA-UTLDF-111605 11” x 16” x 5” 17” x 12” x 6” 6 lbs Diced Foam No

7 GTSA-UTLDF-191907 19” x 19” x 7” 20.5” x 20.5” x 8” 13 lbs Diced Foam No

7 GTSA-UTLDF-222508 22” x 25” x 8” 28.5” x 26” x 10.5” 16 lbs Diced Foam No

7 GTSA-UTL203008 20” x 30” x 8” 33.5” x 23.5” x 10.5” 20 lbs Empty Shell No

7 GTSA-UTLPLT1813 18” x 13” x 7” 20” x 15” x 9” 15 lbs 2 Removable Tool Pallets No

7 GTSA-KEY49 36.5” x 12.5” x 4” 41.5” x 16.5” x 6.25” 14 lbs Included Blocks & Straps No

7 GTSA-KEY61 44” x 17.38” x 6” 50” x 21.5” x 9” 24 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

7 GTSA-KEY76 51.5” x 18” x 5.5” 57” x 21.5” x 8” 28 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

7 GTSA-KEY76D 51.25” x 20” x 8” 54.5” x 23.25” x 10.5” 29 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

7 GTSA-KEY88 59” x 19” x 6.63” 64.5” x 22.25” x 10.25” 32 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

7 GTSA-KEY88D 59” x 19” x 7” 64.5” x 22.25” x 10.5” 33 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

7 GTSA-KEY88SL 54” x 15” x 6” 60.24” x 19.5” x 10” 29 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

7 GTSA-KEY88SLXL 57” x 15” x 6” 61.25” x 16.5” x 8.5 “ 31 lbs Included Blocks & Straps Yes

*Measurements are for reference only and are subject to change, please check www.gatorcases.com for updated information.
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CASE FINDER TOOL

www.gatorcases.com

Visit our website to use our Case
Finder Tool. You can search by product 

and manufacturer, or you can simply enter 
your desired dimensions and find which 

case is right for you!

G-TOUR™ Cases
9mm plywood flight cases with laminated exterior, red recessed twist 
latches and heavy-duty commercial grade hardware.

Rotational Molded Cases
Rotationally molded polyethylene cases with black powder coated steel 
hardware, stackable design and built-in pressure release valve.

Titan Series Cases
Gator’s Titan Series cases boast a water and dust poof IP 67 certification, 
ATA-300 certification, and an Mil-STD-810F immersion test certification. 
The cases are constructed of an impact proof lightweight NK-7™ resin.
 

Lightweight Nylon
600-Denier Nylon over 1/2” thick plywood construction. Includes 
wheels, pull-out handle, side lift handles and exterior storage pocket.

ABS Plastic Cases
Polyethylene vacuum formed case with TSA locking latches and black 
uninterrupted valance design.

13 *Measurements are for reference only and are subject to change, please check www.gatorcases.com for updated information.

PG MODEL INTERIOR DIMENSIONS* EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS* WEIGHT* INTERIOR STYLES ROLLING

GK SERIES

8 GK-49 38” x 15” x 5.5” 43.11” x 17.32” x 8.46” 18.8 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-61 43” x 17.5” x 6.5” 48.62” x 19.49” x 8.86” 22.1 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-61-SLIM 41.5” x 12.5” x 5” 46.5” x 13.5” x 7.5” 23 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-76 51.5” x 18” x 6.25” 56.1” x 20.08” x 9.25” 25.4 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-76-SLIM 51” x 12.5” x 5” 56.5” x 13.5” x 7.5” 24 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-88 57.5” x 18” x 6” 63.19” x 20.08” x 8.66” 28 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-88 SLIM 54” x 15” x 6” 59.84” x 17.72” x 9.06” 22 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-88 SLXL 59” x 15” x 6” 64” x 16” x 8.5” 28 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-88 XL 59” x 18” x 6” 64” x 19” x 8.5” 30 lbs Empty Shell No

8 GK-LT25W 25” x 12” x 3” 24” x 16” x 12” 9.2 lbs Empty Shell No

CABLE CADDIES

9 GX-20 20.5” x 13.75” x 13.13” 24.5” x 16.5” x 15.5” 18.2 lbs Lift-out Storage Tray Yes

9 GX-22 30” x 24” x 12” 35.04” x 26.97” x 16.34” 35 lbs Lift-out Storage Tray Yes

MERCHANDISE BAGS

9 GP-EKT2816-BW 28” x 16” x 16” 30.31” x 16.73” x 18.5” 16.31 lbs Interior Dividers Yes

9 GP-EKIT3616-B 36” x 16” x 16” 38.19” x 16.73” x 18.5” 12 lbs Interior Dividers No

9 GP-EKIT3616-BW 36” x 16” x 16” 38.19” x 16.73” x 18.5” 17.64 lbs Interior Dividers Yes

GP BAGS

10 GP-40 19” x 12.5” x 12.5” 20” x 14” x 14” 5 lbs Adjustable Divider System No

10 GP-66 18” x 10” x 7” 20” x 12” x 12” 3 lbs Empty No

EVA BAGS

10 GU-EVA-2314-3 23.3” x 14” x 3.5” 19” x 14” x 5” 2.8 lbs Empty Shell No

10 GU-EVA-3519-3 35.9” x 18.9” x 3.9” 24” x 14.75” x 5.25” 3.2 lbs Empty Shell No

10 GU-EVA-1813-3 18.5” x 13.34” x 3.3” 29” x 17” x 5.75” 4.4 lbs Empty Shell No

10 GU-EVA-2816-4 28.2” x 16.3” x 4” 36” x 19.25” x 5” 6 lbs Empty Shell No
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Water and Dust Proof Lightweight NK7 Resin   |   ATA-300 Certification   |   Mil-STD-810F Immersion Test Certified

• 	 Heavy-Duty Nylon Construction
• 	 25mm PE Foam Padding on All Sides to Protect Screen
• 	 Polyethylene Reinforced Front Provides Protection for Screen 
• 	 Tricot Lined Interior
• 	 Dual Zippered Design Allows for Easy Load In
• 	 Durable Nylon Web Carry Handles
• 	 Adjustable and Removable Reinforced Shoulder Strap

LCD TOTES

Model Description
G-LCD-TOTE-LG Fits 40” - 45” Screens

G-LCD-TOTE-MD Fits 27” - 32” Screens

G-LCD-TOTE-SM Fits 19” - 24” Screens

Exterior Accessory 
Pocket with Clear 
Vinyl Window for 

Business Card

Product Video Available
youtube.com/gatorcases
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NEW & NOTEWORTHY
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